Supporter Application

Name:

Main Street Morgantown is A "grass roots," organization governed by a Board of Directors and staffed by an Executive Director. Four committees form the heart of the organization. Together these committees work to provide a comprehensive approach to downtown revitalization and efficient form of volunteerism.

(Individ	ual/Business/O	rganization)
Contact	person:	
Address	:	
Phone:		
Email:		
Autho	ized Signature	2
Autho	ized Signature	>• •

Supporter Categories

1.	Individual	\$50.00
2.	Business Supporter (up to 5 employees)	\$100.00
3.	Business Supporter (6 to 25 employees)	\$150.00
4.	Landlord/Building Owner	\$150.00
5.	Business Supporter (25 to 75 employees)	\$250.00
6.	Major Supporter	\$500.00
7.	Corporate Supporter	\$1,000.00
8.	Benefactor	\$2,000.00
Al	MOUNT ENCLOSED	

\$_____

Shop It! Dine It! Love It! Local! In Downtown Morgantown & the Historic Wharf District

Committees

Below are the four committees that form the heart of our organization.

Economic Restructuring

Goal: Work to strengthen downtown's existing economic assets while diversifying its economic base through workshops, Recruitment and implementation of new space.

Promotion

Goal: Work to create a positive image of the downtown to attract customers and investor and rekindle community pride in the downtown.

Design

Goal: Work to enhance the visual qualities of downtown with buildings, storefronts, landscaping, window displays and all other physical elements.

Organization

Goal: Help separate groups work together more effectively and create a partnership between the public and private sectors. Would you like to serve on a Main Street Morgantown Committee?

____Promotion

____Design

____Organization

____Economic Restructuring

For additional information About becoming a Main Street Morgantown Supporter Call our office (304)292-0168



Main Street Morgantown, Inc. 201 High Street, Suite 2 Morgantown, WV 26505 (304)292-0168 FAX (304)292-4699 director@downtownmorgantown.com

Supporter Application

Together...

We Will Work Toward the Revitalization of Downtown Morgantown

downtownmorgantown.com

